Justica Eleitoral/MG

SISTOT

Eleicdao Suplementar MG - Setembro 2021

OFICIAL

Céd. Municipio

Municipio

Zona Eleitoral

Consulta de Correspondéncias Contingéncia

Id Urna

Id Carga

Id MC

Data/Hora Carga

Data/Hora receb. GEDAI

Data/Hora receb. SISTOT

49751
49751
49751
49751
49751

PEDRA DO ANTA
PEDRA DO ANTA
PEDRA DO ANTA
PEDRA DO ANTA
PEDRA DO ANTA

0268
0268
0268
0268
0268

1842654
1756705
1833441
1841579
1782364

296.777.298.901.814.908.533.694
690.717.693.041.587.078.566.932
539.101.535.925.231.954.643.276
630.111.637.435.146.264.455.272
306.878.301.702.230.181.303.579

B8ESA3D8
BBESA3D8
B8ESA3D8
BBESA3D8
B8ESA3D8

09/09/2021 18:04:00
09/09/2021 18:18:00
09/09/2021 18:24:00
09/09/2021 18:30:00
09/09/2021 18:36:00

09/09/2021 18:41:56
09/09/2021 18:41:56
09/09/2021 18:41:56
09/09/2021 18:41:56
09/09/2021 18:41:56

09/09/2021 18:43:05
09/09/2021 18:43:05
09/09/2021 18:43:05
09/09/2021 18:43:05
09/09/2021 18:43:05
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